

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CLCON No. 34 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Heard Mr. Bhuwanesh Joshi and Mr. Hem Chandra Joshi, Advocates for the petitioner through video conferencing. It is alleged that opposite parties have wilfully disobeyed the order dated 08.10.2020 passed in WPSS No. 1167 of 2020. Issue notices to opposite parties calling upon them to file their response to the allegations made in this contempt petition. List this matter after six weeks. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 25.06.2021 Arpan