

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CLCON No. 34 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Bhuvnesh Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner. For the reasons stated in the impleadment application, the same is allowed. Let Shri Anand Vardhan, Principal Secretary be impleaded as responded no.3. Impleadment Application (I.A. No. 1 of 2021) is allowed. Petitioner to file amended memo of parties in the Registry within a week. Registry thereafter shall issue notice to the newly impleaded respondent. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 27.11.2021 Shubham

--	--	--	--