

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CLCON No. 34 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Bhunesh Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner. Impleadment application (I.A. No. 4 of 2023) is allowed. Petitioner is permitted to file amended memo of parties within 48 hours. Once amended memo of parties is filed by the petitioner, Registry shall issue notice to the newly impleaded respondent, returnable within four weeks. List on 15.05.2023. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 21.03.2023 Navin