

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CLCON No. 34 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> 1. Mr. Bhuwanesh Joshi, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. J.S. Bisht, learned Standing Counsel for the opposite parties. 3. State Counsel seeks three weeks time to get instructions in view of subsequent development that the special appeal filed by the State has been dismissed on 05.09.2024. 4. List this case on 14.11.2024. 5. Urgency application (IA No. 6 of 2024) stands disposed of. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 20.09.2024 Aswal